Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 12/23/2024
August 2024
Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal
Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage

499,288

1 439.34 868,522 -2,006 0 5413 531 0 -5,838 493,450
2 439.07 865,946 -2,576 0 5426 504 0 -5917 487,533
3 439.10 866,232 286 0 5937 485 0 -5,860 481,673
4 439.53 870,337 4,105 0 4,562 442 0 -5,134 476,539
5 439.77 872,630 2,293 0 4,559 484 0 -5,192 471,347
6 439.97 874,543 1,913 0 3,656 459 0 -4,059 467,288
7 440.15 876,266 1,723 0 4,526 454 0 -5,124 462,164
8 440.34 878,086 1,820 0 2,706 471 0 -2,389 459,775
9 440.22 876,937 -1,149 0 3,627 499 0 -4,251 455,524
10 440.08 875,596 -1,341 0 2,719 478 0 -3,287 452,237
11 440.25 877,224 1,628 0 2,702 389 0 -3,229 449,008
12 440.21 876,841 -383 0 3,626 468 0 -4,053 444,955
13 440.26 877,320 479 0 3,551 475 0 -4,602 440,353
14 440.44 879,044 1,724 0 3,628 462 0 -4,071 436,282
15 440.61 880,674 1,630 0 2,721 462 0 -3,405 432,877
16 440.86 883,073 2,399 0 1,830 467 0 -2,426 430,451
17 441.32 887,493 4,420 0 1,797 436 0 -2,312 428,139
18 441.79 892,016 4,523 0 0 305 0 -697 427,442
19 441.71 891,246 -770 0 0 407 0 -333 427,109
20 441.50 889,224 -2,022 0 0 400 0 -801 426,308
21 441.89 892,980 3,756 0 0 420 0 -604 425,704
22 442 .46 898,478 5,498 0 0 394 0 -595 425,109
23 442.65 900,314 1,836 0 898 420 0 -1,413 423,696
24 442.80 901,763 1,449 0 909 399 0 -1,419 422,277
25 44333 906,892 5,129 0 898 252 0 -1,286 420,991
26 443.54 908,927 2,035 0 903 303 0 -1,352 419,639
27 443.93 912,711 3,784 0 907 335 0 -1,337 418,302
28 444.49 918,152 5,441 0 0 275 0 -685 417,617
29 444.67 919,904 1,752 0 0 289 0 -366 417,251
30 445.12 924,287 4,383 0 0 337 0 -724 416,527
31 445.66 929,556 5,269 0 0 329 0 -484 416,043

Totals 59,028 0 67,501 12,831 0 -83,245

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



